11

12

13

2515017455

2515005937

2515004021

2515000051
2515003416

2515000657

2515019921

2515022552

2515002634
2515018310

2515017067

2515003004

2515021842

Surinderpreet
Singh

Ashutosh
Kumar

Mayank

Ishika
Vikrant

Harmeet Singh

Anurag
Vardhan

Pawan Kumar
Singh

Vrihad Gupta
Raman Verma

Ritik Singhania
Tapish

Khajuria
Kshitiz Sharma

Shera Singh

Amresh
Kumar

Bijender
Kumar

Satya Pal
Ashok Kumar

Basant Singh

Shailendra
Kumar

Ramayan
Singh

Kishor Gupta
Ashok Kumar

Shiv Shanker
Sundram

Bansi Lal

Bhagwan
Dass Sharma

20-11-2001

07-09-2002

12-10-2003

03-11-2003
08-04-2000

14-08-2002

05-11-2001

01-11-1996

05-07-2003
03-09-1997

01-04-2000

12-07-1999

25-05-1990

Cat.

GEN

GEN

SC

0GC
GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

90.00

95.00

92.60

88.00
69.00

72.00

93.00

51.00

70.00
72.00

86.20

70.60

78.85

12th

74.00

59.00

91.80

81.60
53.00

87.20

79.00

64.11

74.50
55.00

57.20

66.60

55.20

Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
M.E. (Mechanical Engineering) Qual
Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: uiet_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

Qualy.
Marks
obt.
7828
707
741

2180

717
681
715

710
666

6620
5300

4462

Qualy.

Marks
Total

10000

1000

1000

2950
10

1000

1000

1000

1000
1000

10000

8250

6950

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1878.72
1696.8

1778.4

1773.559
1680

1720.8
1634.4
1716

1704
1598.4

1588.8
1541.818

1540.835

NCC/ NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto 4%)

0

PU.
Witg.
(5%)

84

81.72

Overall
Marks

1878.72

1781.64

1778.4

1773.559
1764

1720.8

1716.12

1716

1704
1598.4

1588.8

1541.818

1540.835

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: The certificate uploaded is of OBC and not BC PU
Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of
issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link
as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate as per format given in the PU-CET
(P.G.)-2025 prospectus at page number 38.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. final result not uploaded. Student not communicable on the phone
number



