Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) M.E. (Mechanical Engineering) Qual Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: uiet_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515017455	Surinderpreet Singh	Shera Singh	20-11-2001	GEN	90.00	74.00	7828	10000	1878.72	0	0	1878.72	Approved by Dept.
2	2515005937	Ashutosh Kumar	Amresh Kumar	07-09-2002	GEN	95.00	59.00	707	1000	1696.8	0	84.84	1781.64	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
3	2515004021	Mayank	Bijender Kumar	12-10-2003	SC	92.60	91.80	741	1000	1778.4	0	0	1778.4	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
4	2515000051	Ishika	Satya Pal	03-11-2003	OGC	88.00	81.60	2180	2950	1773.559	0	0	1773.559	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
5	2515003416	Vikrant	Ashok Kumar	08-04-2000	GEN	69.00	53.00	7	10	1680	0	84	1764	Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: The certificate uploaded is of OBC and not BC PU Wtg: Approved
6	2515000657	Harmeet Singh	Basant Singh	14-08-2002	GEN	72.00	87.20	717	1000	1720.8	0	0	1720.8	Approved by Dept.
7	2515019921	Anurag Vardhan	Shailendra Kumar	05-11-2001	GEN	93.00	79.00	681	1000	1634.4	0	81.72	1716.12	Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: your certificate is older than one year from the date of issue so Resubmit the fresh BC certificate. or submit the self-declaration performa link as follow https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/bc.pdf PU Wtg: Approved
8	2515022552	Pawan Kumar Singh	Ramayan Singh	01-11-1996	GEN	51.00	64.11	715	1000	1716	0	0	1716	Approved by Dept.
9	2515002634	Vrihad Gupta	Kishor Gupta	05-07-2003	GEN	70.00	74.50	710	1000	1704	0	0	1704	Approved by Dept.
10	2515018310	Raman Verma	Ashok Kumar	03-09-1997	GEN	72.00	55.00	666	1000	1598.4	0	0	1598.4	Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Need BC certificate as per format given in the PU-CET (P.G.)-2025 prospectus at page number 38.
11	2515017067	Ritik Singhania	Shiv Shanker Sundram	01-04-2000	GEN	86.20	57.20	6620	10000	1588.8	0	0	1588.8	Approved by Dept.
12	2515003004	Tapish Khajuria	Bansi Lal	12-07-1999	GEN	70.60	66.60	5300	8250	1541.818	0	0	1541.818	Approved by Dept.
13	2515021842	Kshitiz Sharma	Bhagwan Dass Sharma	25-05-1990	GEN	78.85	55.20	4462	6950	1540.835	0	0	1540.835	Hold by Dept. final result not uploaded. Student not communicable on the phone number